()N
AR“Y

Toasted Sandwiches $6.00
Choose from these ingredients:
(Cheese, Chicken, Ham & Tomato)

Chicken Caesar Salad $11.50
Chicken & Salad Wrap $10.00
Garden Salad $7.50
Nachos* $10.00
Soup of the Day with Bread $7.00

Sweet Potato Chips with Aioli  $7.20

Wedges with Sour $9.00
Cream & Sweet Chilli

Cheese Burger $11.50
with Chips

Hotdog

with Sauce & Chips $9.00

Hotdog

with the Lot & Chips $10.00

*GLUTEN FREE
OPTIONS
AVAILABLE

R I V E R) GAWLER

LLunch Menu

IDE

Ham & Cheese
Croissant

B.L.T. with Chips
Vegemite Sandwich
Nuggets*

Hot Chips

Hot Chips &
Gravy

Loaded Fries
Side of Chips
Dessert Cups
Extra’Franks
Extra Gravy

Extra Sauce

Kids Specials:*
e 3 Nuggets, Chips
Poptop
e 3 Franks, Chips &
Poptop

Please note we will do our best to ensure there is

$7.50

$10.00

$2.50

S0.60EA

$6.60

$8.50

$8.50

$2.50

$4.00
S0.60EA
$0.60

$1.50

$7.80
&

.
)

i\/ no cross contamination with the GF food.

4



