

Toasted Sandwiches Choose from these ingredients: (Cheese, Chicken, Ham & Tomato	\$6.00	Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$7.50
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$11.5 0	B.L.T. with Chips	\$10.00 \$2.50
Chicken & Salad Wrap	\$10.00	Vegemite Sandwich Nuggets*	\$2.30 \$0.60EA
Garden Salad	\$7.50	Hot Chips	\$6.60
Nachos*	\$10.00	Hot Chips &	\$8.50
Soup of the Day with Bread	\$7.00	Gravy Loaded Fries	\$8.50
Sweet Potato Chips with Aioli Wedges with Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli	\$7.20	Side of Chips	\$2.50
	\$9.00	Dessert Cups	\$4.00
Cheese Burger with Chips	\$11.50	Extra Franks	\$0.60EA
Hotdog with Sauce & Chips	\$9.00	Extra Gravy	\$0.60
		Extra Sauce	\$1.50
Hotdog with the Lot & Chips	\$10.00	Kids Specials:* • 3 Nuggets, Chips	\$7.80 &
*GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS AVAILABLE		Poptop • 3 Franks, Chips & Poptop	

Please note we will do our best to ensure there is no cross contamination with the GF food.